Modular Belts
and Components
for Nose Over
Transfer
2
I N D E X
ABSTRACT
 End-to-end transfer description and general criticalities ..................................................................................... 3

Special
Polypropylene*
PART NUMBER PART NUMBER PART NUMBER
mm inch Without tracking
guide
With tracking
guide
Without tracking
guide
With tracking
guide
Without tracking
guide
With tracking
guide
85 3.346 610AUP0085 610AGUP0085 610AD2K0085 610AGD2K0085 610APP0085 610AGPP0085 PBT
170 6.693 610BUP0170 610BG1UP0170 610BD2K0170 610BG1D2K0170 610BPP0170 610BG1PP0170
POLYPROPYLENE
(PBT on request)
255 10.039 610BUP0255 610BG1UP0255 610BD2K0255 610BG1D2K0255 610BPP0255 610BG1PP0255
340 13.386 610BUP0340 610BG1UP0340 610BD2K0340 610BG1D2K0340 610BPP0340 610BG1PP0340
425 16.732 610BUP0425 610BG1UP0425 610BD2K0425 610BG1D2K0425 610BPP0425 610BG1PP0425
510 20.079 610BUP0510 610BG1UP0510 610BD2K0510 610BG1D2K0510 610BPP0510 610BG1PP0510
595 23.425 610BUP0595 610BG1UP0595 610BD2K0595 610BG1D2K0595 610BPP0595 610BG1PP0595
680 26.772 610BUP0680 610BG1UP0680 610BD2K0680 610BG1D2K0680 610BPP0680 610BG1PP0680
765 30.118 610BUP0765 610BG1UP0765 610BD2K0765 610BG1D2K0765 610BPP0765 610BG1PP0765
850 33.465 610BUP0850 610BG1UP0850 610BD2K0850 610BG1D2K0850 610BPP0850 610BG1PP0850
935 36.811 610BUP0935 610BG1UP0935 610BD2K0935 610BG1D2K0935 610BPP0935 610BG1PP0935
1020 40.157 610BUP1020 610BG1UP1020 610BD2K1020 610BG1D2K1020 610BPP1020 610BG1PP1020
(*) ACTUAL WIDTH CAN BE UP TO 1% GREATER THAN NOMINAL WIDTH
Belts wider than 1020 mm (40.16”) are available in 85 mm (3.35”) increments.
To identify the Part Numbers, please substitute the last four digits of the PN with the desired width.
Example: for a 1105 mm wide belt (=1020+85 mm) without guide, the PN for UP material is “610BUP1105”.
Standard packaging:
Belt widths ≤ 680 mm (26.77”) are supplied in rolls of 3,048 m (10 ft) each.
Belt widths ≥ 765 mm (30.12”) are supplied at the length requested by the customer.
VERSION WITH TRACKING GUIDE

The belt offers a completely closed top surface design for an excellent product support without tipping.
The round bottom surface combined to the reduced pitch (1/2”)
provides the minimum chordal effect for an optimum head transfer of products.
Particularly suitable for conveyors where a head transfer of products is required.
Working load:
(at 25°/77°F) 14000 N/m (960 lbs/ft) for   UP                    material
Belt width: 85 mm (3.346”) or wider in 85 mm increments
Belt weight: 9,55 kg/m2 (1.95 lbs/ft2) forb UP b2              material
WIDTH
W
MATERIALS
MODULE PIN
Ecological Friction Abating Thermoplastic
PART NUMBER
mm inch Without tracking guide With tracking guide
85 3.346 610AEF0085 610AGEF0085
PBT
170 6.693 610AEF0170 610AG1EF0170
255 10.039 610AEF0255 610AG1EF0255
340 13.386 610AEF0340 610AG1EF0340
425 16.732 610AEF0425 610AG1EF0425
510 20.079 610AEF0510 610AG1EF0510
595 23.425 610AEF0595 610AG1EF0595
680 26.772 610AEF0680 610AG1EF0680
765 30.118 610AEF0765 610AG1EF0765
850 33.465 610AEF0850 610AG1EF0850
935 36.811 610AEF0935 610AG1EF0935
1020 40.157 610AEF1020 610AG1EF1020
Belts wider than 1020 mm (40.16”) are available in 85 mm (3.35”) increments.
To identify the Part Numbers, please substitute the last four digits of the PN with the desired width.
Example: for a 1105 mm wide belt (=1020+85 mm) without guide, the PN is “610AEF1105”.
Standard packaging:
Belt widths ≤ 680 mm (26.77”) are supplied in rolls of 3,048 m (10 ft) each.
Belt widths ≥ 765 mm (30.12”) are supplied at the length requested by the customer.
VERSION WITH TRACKING GUIDE
610 S E R I E S
M E T R I C  S TA N D A R D
VERSION WITHOUT TRACKING GUIDE
            Modular  Be l ts  and Components
for  Nose O ver  Transfer
(*) ACTUAL WIDTH CAN BE UP TO 1% GREATER THAN NOMINAL WIDTH
Belts wider than 1020 mm (40.16”) are available in 85 mm (3.35”) increments.
To identify the Part Numbers, please substitute the last four digits of the PN with the desired width.
Example: for a 1105 mm wide belt (=1020+85 mm) without guide, the PN for UP material is “600BUP1105”.
Standard packaging:
Belt widths ≤ 680 mm (26.77”) are supplied in rolls of 3,048 m (10 ft) each.
Belt widths ≥ 765 mm (30.12”) are supplied at the length requested by the customer.
600 S E R I E S

Special
Polypropylene*
PART NUMBER PART NUMBER PART NUMBER
mm inch Without tracking
guide
With tracking
guide
Without tracking
guide
With tracking
guide
Without tracking
guide
With tracking
guide
85 3.346 600AUP0085 600AGUP0085 600AD2K0085 600AGD2K0085 600APP0085 600AGPP0085 PBT
170 6.693 600BUP0170 600BG1UP0170 600BD2K0170 600BG1D2K0170 600BPP0170 600BG1PP0170
POLYPROPYLENE
(PBT on request)
255 10.039 600BUP0255 600BG1UP0255 600BD2K0255 600BG1D2K0255 600BPP0255 600BG1PP0255
340 13.386 600BUP0340 600BG1UP0340 600BD2K0340 600BG1D2K0340 600BPP0340 600BG1PP0340
425 16.732 600BUP0425 600BG1UP0425 600BD2K0425 600BG1D2K0425 600BPP0425 600BG1PP0425
510 20.079 600BUP0510 600BG1UP0510 600BD2K0510 600BG1D2K0510 600BPP0510 600BG1PP0510
595 23.425 600BUP0595 600BG1UP0595 600BD2K0595 600BG1D2K0595 600BPP0595 600BG1PP0595
680 26.772 600BUP0680 600BG1UP0680 600BD2K0680 600BG1D2K0680 600BPP0680 600BG1PP0680
765 30.118 600BUP0765 600BG1UP0765 600BD2K0765 600BG1D2K0765 600BPP0765 600BG1PP0765
850 33.465 600BUP0850 600BG1UP0850 600BD2K0850 600BG1D2K0850 600BPP0850 600BG1PP0850
935 36.811 600BUP0935 600BG1UP0935 600BD2K0935 600BG1D2K0935 600BPP0935 600BG1PP0935
1020 40.157 600BUP1020 600BG1UP1020 600BD2K1020 600BG1D2K1020 600BPP1020 600BG1PP1020
PP
            Modular  Be l ts  and Components
for  Nose O ver  Transfer
M E T R I C  S TA N D A R D

MATERIALS
MODULE PIN
Ultra Performance Homopolymer
Delrin®
Special
Polypropylene*
PART NUMBER PART NUMBER
mm inch Without tracking
guide
With tracking
guide
Without tracking
guide
With tracking
guide
85 3.346 500AUP0085 500AGUP0085 500APP0085 500AGPP0085 PBT
170 6.693 500BUP0170 500BG1UP0170 500BPP0170 500BG1PP0170
POLYPROPYLENE
(PBT on request)
255 10.039 500BUP0255 500BG1UP0255 500BPP0255 500BG1PP0255
340 13.386 500BUP0340 500BG1UP0340 500BPP0340 500BG1PP0340
425 16.732 500BUP0425 500BG1UP0425 500BPP0425 500BG1PP0425
510 20.079 500BUP0510 500BG1UP0510 500BPP0510 500BG1PP0510
595 23.425 500BUP0595 500BG1UP0595 500BPP0595 500BG1PP0595
680 26.772 500BUP0680 500BG1UP0680 500BPP0680 500BG1PP0680
765 30.118 500BUP0765 500BG1UP0765 500BPP0765 500BG1PP0765
850 33.465 500BUP0850 500BG1UP0850 500BPP0850 500BG1PP0850
935 36.811 500BUP0935 500BG1UP0935 500BPP0935 500BG1PP0935
1020 40.157 500BUP1020 500BG1UP1020 500BPP1020 500BG1PP1020
VERSION WITH TRACKING GUIDEVERSION WITHOUT TRACKING GUIDE
(*) ACTUAL WIDTH CAN BE UP TO 1% GREATER THAN NOMINAL WIDTH
Belts wider than 1020 mm (40.16”) are available in 85 mm (3.35”) increments.
To identify the Part Numbers, please substitute the last four digits of the PN with the desired width.
Example: for a 1105 mm wide belt (=1020+85 mm) without guide, the PN for UP material is “500BUP1105”.
Standard packaging:
Belt widths ≤ 680 mm (26.77”) are supplied in rolls of 3,048 m (10 ft) each.
Belt widths ≥ 765 mm (30.12”) are supplied at the length requested by the customer.
PP
PP
PP
            Modular  Be l ts  and Components
for  Nose O ver  Transfer
M E T R I C  S TA N D A R D
10
Belts wider than 1020 mm (40.16”) are available in 85 mm (3.35”) increments.
To identify the Part Numbers, please substitute the last four digits of the PN with the desired width.
Example: for a 1105 mm wide belt (=1020+85 mm) without guide, the PN is “600AEF1105”.
Standard packaging:
Belt widths ≤ 680 mm (26.77”) are supplied in rolls of 3,048 m (10 ft) each.
Belt widths ≥ 765 mm (30.12”) are supplied at the length requested by the customer.
600 S E R I E S
VERSION WITH TRACKING GUIDEVERSION WITHOUT TRACKING GUIDE
WIDTH
W
MATERIALS
MODULE PIN
Ecological Friction Abating Thermoplastic
PART NUMBER
mm inch Without tracking guide With tracking guide
85 3.346 600AEF0085 600AGEF0085
PBT
170 6.693 600AEF0170 600AG1EF0170
255 10.039 600AEF0255 600AG1EF0255
340 13.386 600AEF0340 600AG1EF0340
425 16.732 600AEF0425 600AG1EF0425
510 20.079 600AEF0510 600AG1EF0510
595 23.425 600AEF0595 600AG1EF0595
680 26.772 600AEF0680 600AG1EF0680
765 30.118 600AEF0765 600AG1EF0765
850 33.465 600AEF0850 600AG1EF0850
935 36.811 600AEF0935 600AG1EF0935
1020 40.157 600AEF1020 600AG1EF1020
            Modular  Be l ts  and Components
for  Nose O ver  Transfer
M E T R I C  S TA N D A R D
1/2” Modular Belts and chains

MATERIALS
MODULE RUBBER PIN
Ultra Low Friction
Polyester Resin
Special
Polypropylene*
PART NUMBER PART NUMBER
mm inch Without tracking
guide
With tracking
guide
Without tracking
guide
With tracking
guide
85 3.346 HF510ULF0085 HF510GULF0085 HF510APP0085 HF510AGPP0085
THERMOPLASTIC
Hardness:
55 ShA
(for ULF material)
THERMOPLASTIC
Hardness:
50 ShA
(for PP material)
POM
(for ULF material)
PBT
(for PP material)
170 6.693 HF510ULF0170 HF510G1ULF0170 HF510APP0170 HF510AG1PP0170
255 10.039 HF510ULF0255 HF510G1ULF0255 HF510APP0255 HF510AG1PP0255
340 13.386 HF510ULF0340 HF510G1ULF0340 HF510APP0340 HF510AG1PP0340
425 16.732 HF510ULF0425 HF510G1ULF0425 HF510APP0425 HF510AG1PP0425
510 20.079 HF510ULF0510 HF510G1ULF0510 HF510APP0510 HF510AG1PP0510
595 23.425 HF510ULF0595 HF510G1ULF0595 HF510APP0595 HF510AG1PP0595
680 26.772 HF510ULF0680 HF510G1ULF0680 HF510APP0680 HF510AG1PP0680
765 30.118 HF510ULF0765 HF510G1ULF0765 HF510APP0765 HF510AG1PP0765
850 33.465 HF510ULF0850 HF510G1ULF0850 HF510APP0850 HF510AG1PP0850
935 36.811 HF510ULF0935 HF510G1ULF0935 HF510APP0935 HF510AG1PP0935
1020 40.157 HF510ULF1020 HF510G1ULF1020 HF510APP1020 HF510AG1PP1020
(*) ACTUAL WIDTH CAN BE UP TO 1% GREATER THAN NOMINAL WIDTH
Belts wider than 1020 mm (40.16”) are available in 85 mm (3.35”) increments.
To identify the Part Numbers, please substitute the last four digits of the PN with the desired width.
Example: for a 1105 mm wide belt (=1020+85 mm) without guide, the PN for ULF material is “HF510ULF1105”.
Standard packaging:
Belt widths ≤ 170 mm (6.63”) are supplied in rolls of 3,048 m (10 ft) each.
Belt widths ≥ 255 mm (10.04”) and ≤ 425 mm (16.73”) are supplied in rolls of 1,524 m (5 ft) each.
Belt widths ≥ 510 mm (20.08”) are supplied in the lenght requested by the costumer.

MATERIALS
MODULE RUBBER PIN
Ultra Low Friction
Polyester Resin
Special
Polypropylene*
PART NUMBER PART NUMBER
mm inch Without tracking
guide
With tracking
guide
Without tracking
guide
With tracking
guide
255 10.039 HFS510ULF0255 HFS510G1ULF0255 HFS510APP0255 HFS510AG1PP0255
THERMOPLASTIC
Hardness:
55 ShA
(for ULF material)
THERMOPLASTIC
Hardness:
50 ShA
(for PP material)
POM
(for ULF material)
PBT
(for PP material)
340 13.386 HFS510ULF0340 HFS510G1ULF0340 HFS510APP0340 HFS510AG1PP0340
425 16.732 HFS510ULF0425 HFS510G1ULF0425 HFS510APP0425 HFS510AG1PP0425
510 20.079 HFS510ULF0510 HFS510G1ULF0510 HFS510APP0510 HFS510AG1PP0510
595 23.425 HFS510ULF0595 HFS510G1ULF0595 HFS510APP0595 HFS510AG1PP0595
680 26.772 HFS510ULF0680 HFS510G1ULF0680 HFS510APP0680 HFS510AG1PP0680
765 30.118 HFS510ULF0765 HFS510G1ULF0765 HFS510APP0765 HFS510AG1PP0765
850 33.465 HFS510ULF0850 HFS510G1ULF0850 HFS510APP0850 HFS510AG1PP0850
935 36.811 HFS510ULF0935 HFS510G1ULF0935 HFS510APP0935 HFS510AG1PP0935
1020 40.157 HFS510ULF1020 HFS510G1ULF1020 HFS510APP1020 HFS510AG1PP1020
(*) ACTUAL WIDTH CAN BE UP TO 1% GREATER THAN NOMINAL WIDTH
Belts wider than 1020 mm (40.16”) are available in 85 mm (3.35”) increments.
To identify the Part Numbers, please substitute the last four digits of the PN with the desired width.
Example: for a 1105 mm wide belt (=1020+85 mm) without guide, the PN for ULF material is “HFS510ULF1105”.
Standard packaging:
Belt widths ≤ 1020 mm (40.16”) are supplied in rolls of 3,048 m (10 ft) each.
Belt widths ≥ 1105 mm (43.50”) are supplied in the lenght requested by the customer.
PP

Working load:
(at 25°/77°F) 10000 N/m (685 lbs/ft) for          and          materials
Belt weight: 9,14 kg/m2 (1.87 lbs/ft2) for          material
7,47 kg/m2 (1.53 lbs/ft2) for          material
PP
PP
ULF
ULF
ULF
NEW
13
14
L B P  610 S E R I E S
Belts wider than 1020 mm (40.16”) are available in 85 mm (3.35”) increments.
To identify the Part Numbers, please substitute the last four digits of the PN with the desired width.
Example: for a 1105 mm wide belt (=1020+85 mm) without guide, the PN is “LBP610AUP1105”.
VERSION WITH TRACKING GUIDEVERSION WITHOUT TRACKING GUIDE
WIDTH
W
MATERIALS
MODULE AND ROLLER PIN
Ultra Performance Homopolymer Delrin®
PART NUMBER
mm inch Without tracking
guide
With tracking
guide
85 3.346 LBP610AUP0085 LBP610AGUP0085
PBT
170 6.693 LBP610AUP0170 LBP610AG1UP0170
255 10.039 LBP610AUP0255 LBP610AG1UP0255
340 13.386 LBP610AUP0340 LBP610AG1UP0340
425 16.732 LBP610AUP0425 LBP610AG1UP0425
510 20.079 LBP610AUP0510 LBP610AG1UP0510
595 23.425 LBP610AUP0595 LBP610AG1UP0595
680 26.772 LBP610AUP0680 LBP610AG1UP0680
765 30.118 LBP610AUP0765 LBP610AG1UP0765
850 33.465 LBP610AUP0850 LBP610AG1UP0850
935 36.811 LBP610AUP0935 LBP610AG1UP0935
1020 40.157 LBP610AUP1020 LBP610AG1UP1020
15
(*) ACTUAL WIDTH CAN BE UP TO 1% GREATER THAN NOMINAL WIDTH
Belts wider than 990,6 mm (39’’) are available in 76,2 (3’’) increments.
To identify the Part Numbers, please substitute the last three digits of the PN with the desired width.
Example: for a 42” wide belt (=39+3 inches), the PN for UP material is “300BUP042”.
Standard packaging:
114,3 mm (4.5”) wide belt is supplied in rolls of 3,048 m (10ft) each.
Other belt widths are supplied in the length requested by the customer.
WIDTH
W
MATERIALS
MODULE PIN
Ultra Performance Homopolymer
Delrin®
Special Delrin® Reinforced
with Kevlar® Polypropylene*
PART NUMBER PART NUMBER PART NUMBER
mm inch
114,3 4.5 300AUPKG/000 300AD2KKG/000 300APPKG/000 PBT
76,2 3 300BUP003 300BD2K003 300BPP003
POLYPROPYLENE
(PBT on request)
152,4 6 300BUP006 300BD2K006 300BPP006
228,6 9 300BUP009 300BD2K009 300BPP009
304,8 12 300BUP012 300BD2K012 300BPP012
381,0 15 300BUP015 300BD2K015 300BPP015
457,2 18 300BUP018 300BD2K018 300BPP018
533,4 21 300BUP021 300BD2K021 300BPP021
609,6 24 300BUP024 300BD2K024 300BPP024
685,8 27 300BUP027 300BD2K027 300BPP027
762,0 30 300BUP030 300BD2K030 300BPP030
838,2 33 300BUP033 300BD2K033 300BPP033
914,4 36 300BUP036 300BD2K036 300BPP036
990,6 39 300BUP039 300BD2K039 300BPP039
PP
300 S E R I E S
            Modular  Be l ts  and Components
for  Nose O ver  Transfer

6,55 kg/m2 (1.34 lbs/ft2) for          material
PP
PP
1/2” Modular Belts and chains
8,7 mm (0,343”) thickness
LBP Rollers
Designed for accumulating applications where efficient nose-over transfer is required.
The round bottom surface, combined with the 1/2” pitch, provides the mimimum chordal
effect minimizing dead plates.
Belt width: 85 mm  (3.346”) or wider  in 85 mm increments
Working load:
(at 25°/77°F) 27000 N/m (1,850 lbs/ft)
Belt weight: 18,3 kg/m2 (3.75 lbs/ft2)
Belts wider than 990,6 mm (39’’) are available in 76,2 (3’’) increments.
To identify the Part Numbers, please substitute the last three digits of the PN with the desired width.
Example: for a 42” wide belt (=39+3 inches), the PN is “300AEF042”.
Standard packaging:
114,3 mm (4.5”) wide belt is supplied in rolls of 3,048 m (10ft) each.
Other belt widths are supplied in the length requested by the customer.
WIDTH
W
MATERIALS
MODULE PIN
Ecological Friction Abating Thermoplastic
PART NUMBER
mm inch
114,3 4.5 300AEFKG/000
PBT
76,2 3 300AEF003
152,4 6 300AEF006
228,6 9 300AEF009
304,8 12 300AEF012
381,0 15 300AEF015
457,2 18 300AEF018
533,4 21 300AEF021
609,6 24 300AEF024
685,8 27 300AEF027
762,0 30 300AEF030
838,2 33 300AEF033
914,4 36 300AEF036
990,6 39 300AEF039
300 S E R I E S
            Modular  Be l ts  and Components
for  Nose O ver  Transfer
I M P E R I A L  S TA N D A R D
1/2” Modular Belts and chains
8,7 mm (0,343”) thickness
Solid top
The belt offers completely closed top surface design providing excellent product support without tipping.
The round bottom surface combined to the reduced pitch (½”) provides the minimal chordal effect for an optimum
head transfer of products.
Belt width: 114,3 mm (4 ½”), 76,2 mm (3”) or wider  in 3” increments
Working load:
(at 25°/77°F) 14000 N/m (960 lbs/ft) for                           material
Belt weight: 9,52 kg/m2 (1.95 lbs/ft2) for                           material
(*) ACTUAL WIDTH CAN BE UP TO 1% GREATER THAN NOMINAL WIDTH
Belts wider than 990,6 mm (39’’) are available in 76,2 (3’’) increments.
To identify the Part Numbers, please substitute the last three digits of the PN with the desired width.
Example: for a 42” wide belt (=39+3 inches), the PN for UP material is “200BUP042”.
WIDTH
W
MATERIALS
MODULE PIN
Ultra Performance Homopolymer
Delrin®
Special
Polypropylene*
PART NUMBER PART NUMBER
mm inch
76,2 3 200BUP003 200BPP003
POLYPROPYLENE
(PBT on request)
152,4 6 200BUP006 200BPP006
228,6 9 200BUP009 200BPP009
304,8 12 200BUP012 200BPP012
381,0 15 200BUP015 200BPP015
457,2 18 200BUP018 200BPP018
533,4 21 200BUP021 200BPP021
609,6 24 200BUP024 200BPP024
685,8 27 200BUP027 200BPP027
762,0 30 200BUP030 200BPP030
838,2 33 200BUP033 200BPP033
914,4 36 200BUP036 200BPP036
990,6 39 200BUP039 200BPP039
PP
200 S E R I E S
            Modular  Be l ts  and Components
for  Nose O ver  Transfer

76,2 3 HF200ULF003 HF200APP003
THERMOPLASTIC
Hardness:
55 ShA
(for ULF material)
THERMOPLASTIC
Hardness:
50 ShA
(for PP material)
POM
(for ULF material)
PBT
(for PP material)
152,4 6 HF200ULF006 HF200APP006
228,6 9 HF200ULF009 HF200APP009
304,8 12 HF200ULF012 HF200APP012
381,0 15 HF200ULF015 HF200APP015
457,2 18 HF200ULF018 HF200APP018
533,4 21 HF200ULF021 HF200APP021
609,6 24 HF200ULF024 HF200APP024
685,8 27 HF200ULF027 HF200APP027
762,0 30 HF200ULF030 HF200APP030
838,2 33 HF200ULF033 HF200APP033
914,4 36 HF200ULF036 HF200APP036
990,6 39 HF200ULF039 HF200APP039
(*) ACTUAL WIDTH CAN BE UP TO 1% GREATER THAN NOMINAL WIDTH
Belts wider than 990,6 mm (39’’) are available in 76,2 (3’’) increments.
To identify the Part Numbers, please substitute the last three digits of the PN with the desired width.
Example: for a 42” wide belt (=39+3 inches), the PN for ULF material is “HF200ULF042”.
PP
H F  200
            Modular  Be l ts  and Components
for  Nose O ver  Transfer